BELLE FOURCHE LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC

WEIGH-UPS

WILLIAM LEWIS , NEWELL SD
TYLER HICKS , VALE SD
ROBERT ARPAN , ALZADA MT

DANIEL & MAXINE OEHLER , REVA SD
SAMS LIVESTOCK , WESTON WY

TYRELTHYBO, REVA SD

SETH WHITE , BUFFALO GAP SD

CHASE KARI, BUFFALO SD
MAYFLOWER CATTLE COMPANY , SHERIDA

CALEB LIMBERG , STURGIS SD
RAUTH RANCH INC, ALVA WY

CHUCK & MARY CRAGO , BELLE FOURCHE S
BALES RANCH INC, OTTER MT

STARK ICKES , BIGHORN MT

THOMAS RANCH INC, ALZADA MT

JUSTIN & HEATHER EDWARDS LIVI, GILLET

SNOOK LAND & LIVESTOCK , SUNDANCE W

M W CATTLE CO LLC, NEWCASTLE WY

DEER TRACK RANCH LLC, GILLETTE WY
TOM HAYES , ALZADA MT

CJRRANCH LLC, GILLETTE WY

7/11/2024
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

HD DESC

BWF-COW
BLACK-COW

BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BWF-COW

BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
4 BLACK-COW
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BLK/BWF-COW

30
15
8

RD/BLK-COW
BLK/BWF-COW
BLK/BWF-COW

23 BLACK-COW
21 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW
15 BLACK-COW

5 BLK/BWF-COW

1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
15 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW

18 BLK/BWF-COW
8 BLK/BWF-COW

1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 RED-COW

3 BLACK-COW
2 BLACK-COW

WT
1480
1085
1556
1595
1435
1555
1470
1405
1470
1580
1685
1355
1235
1080

975
1375
1375
1560
1653
1382
1084
1268
1223
1367

970
1366

935
1405
1655
1305
1580
1366
1085
1443
1199
1530
1530
1495
1280
1455
1505
1253

Bid
162.50
180.00
163.50
163.00
160.50
161.00
162.00
163.00
164.50
163.00
164.00
161.00
164.50
162.50
190.00
160.00
164.50
161.00
163.00
164.00
188.50
150.50
169.50
163.00
175.00
163.00
175.00
163.00
164.50
160.00
165.00
163.00
161.00
163.00
173.00
161.00
162.50
161.00
163.00
161.00
164.00
168.50
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S$/Head

2,405.00
1,953.00
2,544.06
2,599.85
2,303.17
2,503.55
2,381.40
2,290.15
2,418.15
2,575.40
2,763.40
2,181.55
2,031.57
1,755.00
1,852.50
2,200.00
2,261.87
2,511.60
2,693.57
2,266.48
2,043.34
1,908.52
2,073.79
2,227.66
1,697.50
2,227.12
1,636.25
2,290.15
2,722.47
2,088.00
2,607.00
2,226.03
1,746.85
2,352.18
2,073.83
2,463.30
2,486.25
2,406.95
2,086.40
2,342.55
2,468.20
2,110.46



1
1
CORY R PETERSON , UPTON WY 1
BROWNFIELD RANCH INC, HAMMOND MT 1
LINDA EDWARDS, GILLETTE WY 13
5
1

BULLS
M W CATTLE CO LLC, NEWCASTLE WY 1
1
1
1
1
1
KARRELS CATTLE CO. LLC, BROADUS MT 8
2
10
SNOOK LAND & LIVESTOCK , SUNDANCE W 7
DAVE REDDING , HULETT WY 1

BLACK-COW 1585
BLACK-COW 1695
BLACK-COW 1290
BWF-HFRT 1010
RD/BLK-COW 1533
BLACK-COW 1200
BLACK-COW 1010
BLACK-BULL DRUG F 2110
BLACK-BULL DRUG F 2175
BLACK-BULL DRUG F 1820
BLACK-BULL DRUG F 2115
BLACK-BULL LAMEC 1785

BLACK-BULL DRUG F 1970
BLACK-BULL DRUG F 1586
BLACK-BULL DRUG F 1750
BLACK-BULL DRUG F 1830
BLACK-BULL DRUG F 1637
BLACK-BULL 1880

160.00
162.00
160.00
195.00
162.00
168.50
187.00

171.00
171.00
157.50
162.00
161.00
174.00
167.50
172.00
176.00
164.50
165.00

R 72N Vol Vs SR Vo R Vo B VA R Vo8

R V2R Vot Vs A ¥ ¥ RV ¥ RV RV IRV V8

2,536.00
2,745.90
2,064.00
1,969.50
2,484.20
2,022.00
1,888.70

3,608.10
3,719.25
2,866.50
3,426.30
2,873.85
3,427.80
2,656.96
3,010.00
3,219.92
2,693.10
3,102.00



